
7/1/12 TO 6/30/13 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S36DB-08600

SITUS: 2516 10TH AVE,

R429281

015.19

BUMP'S ADDITION TO FOREST GROVE, BLOCK 2, LOT PT
4,5

                  
           
             

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-FOREST GROVE
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
CITY-FOREST GROVE
CITY-FOREST GROVE LOL
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #15-FOREST GROVE
BOND-CITY OF FOREST GROVE
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2012-13 TAX (Before Discount)

10.41
5.66

180.89
$196.96

82.76
3.56
2.58

145.60
49.69
0.00
21.72

$305.91

4.85
6.09
7.45

118.96
15.22
5.23
6.62

$164.42

$667.29

MARKET VALUES:
LAND:
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES: 
ASSESSED VALUE

106,270
330

106,600

35,740

74,390
1,000
75,390

36,810

$646.90 $667.29

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $647.27

11/15/12
11/15/12
11/15/12

20.02
8.90
NONE

$647.27
$435.96
$222.43

R429281

SITUS: 2516 10TH AVE,

11-15-12
11-15-12
11-15-12

$647.27
$435.96
$222.43

                  
           
             




